
Patrol Rosters

Selection Criteria: Advanced Search; Include Contact Details; Exclude Registration Details; Exclude Sub-Membership Category
Details; Patrol Team = ; Season Type = Patrol Season; Patrol Season = 2021; Current Roster Only (not patrol
logs); Sort By Team.



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 01 - Heroes of the Surf

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4329471 Burfitt-Williams, Robert Patrol Captain

5789463 Jones, Hamish Vice Captain

4327861 Myers, Peter Vice Captain

4300993 Hromas, Alexander (Alex) IRB Driver

5789463 Jones, Hamish IRB Crew

5807160 Stewart, Tom ART Operator

5866469 Angilley, Jeannine First Aid Officer

5791120 Lawson, Harry First Aid Officer

4307678 Bracey, Damen Bronze Member

5788398 Bracey, Henry Bronze Member

4317076 Fielder, John Bronze Member

4306738 Hendrikson, Christopher (Chris) Bronze Member

5767578 Liddle, Saxon (Sax) Bronze Member

5789464 Masters, Rhett Bronze Member

5839363 Murray, Charlton (Charlie) Bronze Member

4447830 Puertolas, Cesar Bronze Member

5807155 Robertson, Lachlan Bronze Member

4308030 Ryan, Daniel (Danny) Bronze Member

4312370 Stewart, Graeme Bronze Member

Sun 19/09/2021 08:30 16:00

Sun 17/10/2021 08:30 17:00

Sat 20/11/2021 08:30 17:00

Sat 11/12/2021 13:00 17:00

Sat 25/12/2021 08:30 18:00 Christmas Day - VOL

Mon 27/12/2021 13:00 18:00 Christmas Day Holiday

Sat 08/01/2022 08:30 13:30

Sat 22/01/2022 13:00 18:00

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - ALL IN

Sun 13/02/2022 08:30 17:00

Sat 19/03/2022 08:30 17:00

Fri 15/04/2022 08:30 16:00 Good Friday



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 02 - The Kooks

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5589541 Rees-Ewen, Dylan Patrol Captain

5814365 Constable, William (Will) Vice Captain

4641193 Raymond, Hunter Vice Captain

5491384 Hackett, Andrew IRB Driver

4310892 Webster, Evan IRB Crew

5734546 Rees, Jacqueline (Jac) ART Operator

5777410 Leonard, Caitlin First Aid Officer

4324050 Clark, Micah Bronze Member

4316003 Cullis, Jeffrey Bronze Member

4322820 Denning, Marshall Bronze Member

5491374 Hackett, Juliette Bronze Member

4300108 Hendrikson, Aaron Bronze Member

4514746 Keft, Eleanor (Ellie) Bronze Member

5690003 Miles, Harry Bronze Member

5491402 Hackett, Barnabas SRC

5807118 MacGregor, Flynn SRC

4643996 Tafe, Cooper SRC

4644086 Wallis, Samuel (Sam) SRC

Sun 26/09/2021 08:30 16:00

Sun 24/10/2021 08:30 17:00

Sat 27/11/2021 08:30 17:00

Sun 12/12/2021 13:00 17:00

Sat 25/12/2021 09:00 18:00 Christmas Day - VOL

Tue 28/12/2021 13:00 18:00 Boxing Day Holiday

Sun 09/01/2022 08:30 13:30

Sun 23/01/2022 13:00 18:00

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - ALL IN

Sun 20/02/2022 08:30 17:00

Sat 26/03/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 17/04/2022 08:30 16:00 Easter Sunday



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 03 - Attitude

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5690014 Sheridan, Amey (Amy) Patrol Captain

5776711 Love, Eloise (Ellie) Vice Captain

5419747 Wines, Sophie Vice Captain

5462930 Treharne, Adam IRB Driver

4302147 Pearce, Andrew IRB Crew

4485483 Stanley-Jones, Michael (Mike) IRB Crew

4339391 Leonard, Anthony ART Operator

5761477 Furst, Peter First Aid Officer

5904907 Maybir, Noel First Aid Officer

4418557 Carnegie, Charles Bronze Member

5853575 Carnegie, Matthew Bronze Member

5684988 Gallagher, Kieran Bronze Member

5811409 Watson, Tara Bronze Member

5734809 Zagorski, Madeline (Maddie) Bronze Member

5926410 Siufi, Avril SRC

Mon 04/10/2021 08:30 16:00 Labour Day

Sun 31/10/2021 08:30 17:00

Sat 04/12/2021 08:30 13:30

Sun 19/12/2021 08:30 13:30

Sat 25/12/2021 08:30 18:00 Christmas Day - VOL

Sat 01/01/2022 08:30 13:30 New Years Day

Sun 09/01/2022 13:00 18:00

Sat 29/01/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - ALL IN

Sat 05/03/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 03/04/2022 08:30 16:00

Sat 23/04/2022 08:30 16:00



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 04 - Whale Beach Lords

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5769932 Gibson, Will (William) Patrol Captain

5771980 Millard, Harry Patrol Captain

5769397 Humphrey, Angus (Gus) Vice Captain

4563527 Burchett, Alexander (Al) IRB Driver

4551307 Simmonds, James IRB Crew

5594572 Stafford, Matthew (Matt) ART Operator

5788366 Darley, Christopher First Aid Officer

5423269 Black, Milla Bronze Member

5778218 Carolan, Finn Bronze Member

5807148 Cutrone, Dominic (Dom) Bronze Member

5931649 Daunt, Amelia Bronze Member

5815557 Farr, Dylan Bronze Member

5811127 Fowler, Jordan Bronze Member

4314956 Gellert, James Bronze Member

4508016 Kellaway, Charles (Charlie) Bronze Member

5769791 Lapsley, Hamish Bronze Member

5745396 Mason, Phoebe Bronze Member

5496362 Miller, Flynn Bronze Member

5865770 Nayer, Asha Bronze Member

4506422 Parker, William (Bill) Bronze Member

5946606 Partridge, Maya Bronze Member

5915275 Skidmore, Tynan Bronze Member

5661655 Wheen, Freya Bronze Member

5931731 Mccaughey, Isabel SRC

Sat 09/10/2021 08:30 17:00

Sun 07/11/2021 08:30 17:00

Sun 05/12/2021 08:30 13:30

Sat 25/12/2021 08:30 18:00 Christmas Day - VOL

Sun 26/12/2021 13:00 18:00 Boxing Day

Mon 03/01/2022 08:30 13:30 New Years Holiday

Sun 16/01/2022 13:00 18:00

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - ALL IN

Sun 06/02/2022 08:30 17:00

Sat 12/03/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 10/04/2022 08:30 16:00



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 05 - The Whale Watchers

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5735196 Clarke, Martin (Hugo) Patrol Captain

5761802 Naito, Ami Vice Captain

5493798 Stanwell, Lachlan (Lochie) Vice Captain

5735196 Clarke, Martin (Hugo) IRB Driver

5738067 Miller Hill, Blaise IRB Crew

5640152 De Leeuw, Christina (Nina) ART Operator

4557691 Riley, Amelie First Aid Officer

4725224 Carroll, Samuel (Sam) Bronze Member

5839228 Cook, Kristen Bronze Member

5788284 Freeman, Emily Bronze Member

5769057 Gosper, Isobel (Izzy) Bronze Member

5782020 Harrison, Douglass Bronze Member

5789815 Johnson, Joshua (Josh) Bronze Member

5770492 Reynolds, Camilla Bronze Member

5781786 Reynolds, Nicholas (Nick) Bronze Member

5829867 Smith, Jack Bronze Member

4563929 Stanwell, James Bronze Member

5878761 Schubert, Olivia SRC

Sat 16/10/2021 08:30 17:00

Sun 14/11/2021 08:30 17:00

Sat 11/12/2021 08:30 13:30

Sat 25/12/2021 08:30 17:00 Christmas Day - VOL

Mon 27/12/2021 08:30 13:30 Christmas Day Holiday

Mon 03/01/2022 13:00 18:00 New Years Holiday

Sat 22/01/2022 08:30 13:30

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - ALL IN

Sat 12/02/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 13/03/2022 08:30 17:00

Sat 09/04/2022 08:30 16:00



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 06 - Whale Orcha-strated

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4416791 CONNOLLY, Edward Patrol Captain

4542937 Cormio, Cameron Vice Captain; IRB Driver

4723020 Honey, Alex IRB Crew

4489818 Halfpenny, Keegan ART Operator

4328201 Schmidt, Philip First Aid Officer

4563969 Bridges, Natasha Bronze Member

4563978 Dreyfus, Rachel Bronze Member

5491394 Hackett, Reuben Bronze Member

4485476 Harrisson, Juliette Bronze Member

5883538 Kaan, Oliver (Ollie) Bronze Member

4304157 Phillips, Bill Bronze Member

5514996 Preketes, Philippe Bronze Member

4543865 Sanderson, Robert (Robbie) Bronze Member

5491427 Warren, Lucy Bronze Member

5419745 Wines, Angus Bronze Member

5820174 Xu, Winston Bronze Member

5857429 Yiu, Jayden Bronze Member

5895006 Ooi, Nathaniel SRC

5760616 Riley, Hugo SRC

5491424 Warren, Campbell SRC

Sun 10/10/2021 08:30 17:00

Sat 13/11/2021 08:30 17:00

Sun 05/12/2021 13:00 17:00

Sun 19/12/2021 13:00 18:00

Sat 25/12/2021 08:30 17:30 Christmas Day - VOL

Sun 02/01/2022 08:30 13:30

Sat 15/01/2022 13:00 18:00

Wed 26/01/2022 13:00 18:00 Australia Day

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - VOL

Sun 27/02/2022 08:30 17:00

Sat 02/04/2022 08:30 16:00

Mon 25/04/2022 08:30 16:00 Anzac Day



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 07 - Nuke The Whales

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5805849 Lamrock, Jack Patrol Captain

5807109 Benson, Alexander (Zander) Vice Captain

5831984 Sherlock, Charlie Vice Captain

5427785 Clarke, Saskia IRB Driver

4321076 Kershaw, Lindsay IRB Driver

4429840 Higgins, Floyd IRB Crew

5582706 Rowe, Angus (Gus) IRB Crew

5734797 Darley, Stephanie (Steph) ART Operator

4694587 Smith, Brittany First Aid Officer

4563967 Boyle, Lara Bronze Member

5812746 Carty, Lachlan (Lachie) Bronze Member

4653356 Clarke-Bruce, Brooklyn Bronze Member

5895295 Dover, Adrian Bronze Member

5909733 Kendall, Ashton Bronze Member

5884625 Lawson, Toby (Susie Lawson) Bronze Member

5894002 Milroy, Toby Bronze Member

5807113 Roberts, Jack Bronze Member

4674614 Rowlinson, James Bronze Member

4549021 Saunders, Owen Bronze Member

4674620 Smith, Harry Bronze Member

5688236 Thomas, William (Will) Bronze Member

5850444 Thomson, James Bronze Member

5704380 Handley, James SRC

5935208 Lawson, Madeline SRC

Sun 03/10/2021 08:30 16:00

Sat 06/11/2021 08:30 17:00

Sat 04/12/2021 13:00 17:00

Sat 18/12/2021 13:00 18:00

Sat 25/12/2021 08:30 18:00 Christmas Day - VOL

Sat 01/01/2022 13:00 18:00 New Years Day

Sat 15/01/2022 08:30 13:30

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - ALL IN

Sat 05/02/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 06/03/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 10/04/2022 08:30 16:00

Mon 18/04/2022 08:30 16:00 Easter Monday



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 08 - Patrol Captain David Stennings Patrol

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4467507 Stenning, David Patrol Captain

5720175 Ravenhall, Ethan Vice Captain

5736737 Zagorski, Max Vice Captain

4347293 Leonard, Richard IRB Driver

4484131 Sanderson, William IRB Crew

4646462 Archibald, Arabella ART Operator

4332642 Rothery, Sophie First Aid Officer

4740030 Allen, Barnaby (Barney) Bronze Member

5827822 McInerney, Grace Bronze Member

5770569 McInerney, Joshua Bronze Member

5583437 Oag, Angus Bronze Member

5654219 Pegg, James Bronze Member

5807158 Shannon, Nicholas Bronze Member

4342553 Wright, Michael Bronze Member

5909009 Bernard, Benjamin SRC

5909764 Phair, Sam SRC

5909084 Seo, Daniel SRC

5909095 Stafford, Ben SRC

4746798 Stevenson, Lochlan (Loch) SRC

5918850 Wilkinson, Brodie SRC

Sat 02/10/2021 08:30 16:00

Sat 30/10/2021 08:30 17:00

Sun 28/11/2021 08:30 17:00

Sat 18/12/2021 08:30 13:30

Sat 25/12/2021 08:30 18:00 Christmas Day - VOL

Sun 26/12/2021 08:30 13:30 Boxing Day

Sun 02/01/2022 13:00 18:00

Sun 16/01/2022 08:30 13:30

Wed 26/01/2022 08:30 13:30 Australia Day

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - ALL IN

Sat 26/02/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 27/03/2022 08:30 17:00



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol 09 - Naughtycool Nines

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

5663845 Dijohn, Nicholas (Nic) Patrol Captain

4456149 Robertson, Sydney Patrol Captain

5829866 Addis, David Vice Captain

5717641 Bregenhoj, Jack Vice Captain

4508017 Kellaway, Angus Vice Captain

5766970 Rogers, Nicholas (Nick) IRB Driver

5833978 Qu, Albert IRB Crew

5821129 Henriksen, Seb ART Operator

5824593 Edwards, Hannah First Aid Officer

5684695 Bownes, Iain Bronze Member

4328808 Dodd, Rebecca (Bec) Bronze Member

5767200 Hiller, Benjamin (Ben) Bronze Member

5824334 Joergensen, Oliver Bronze Member

5883524 Ravenhall, Declan Bronze Member

4496566 Rothery, Ben Bronze Member

5833194 Smith, Tom Bronze Member

4493504 Walker, Alice Bronze Member

Sat 25/09/2021 08:30 16:00

Sat 23/10/2021 08:30 17:00

Sun 21/11/2021 08:30 17:00

Sun 12/12/2021 08:30 13:30

Sat 25/12/2021 08:30 18:00 Christmas Day - VOL

Tue 28/12/2021 08:30 13:30 Boxing Day Holiday

Sat 08/01/2022 13:00 18:00

Sun 23/01/2022 08:30 13:30

Sun 30/01/2022 08:30 17:00 Big Swim - ALL IN

Sat 19/02/2022 08:30 17:00

Sun 20/03/2022 08:30 17:00

Sat 16/04/2022 08:30 16:00 Easter Saturday



Whale Beach

Patrol Team: Patrol Captains

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

4508016 Kellaway, Charles (Charlie) Patrol Captain

4347293 Leonard, Richard Vice Captain

5589541 Rees-Ewen, Dylan Vice Captain

5829866 Addis, David Bronze Member

5807109 Benson, Alexander (Zander) Bronze Member

5717641 Bregenhoj, Jack Bronze Member

4329471 Burfitt-Williams, Robert Bronze Member

5735196 Clarke, Martin (Hugo) Bronze Member

4416791 CONNOLLY, Edward Bronze Member

5814365 Constable, William (Will) Bronze Member

4542937 Cormio, Cameron Bronze Member

5663845 Dijohn, Nicholas (Nic) Bronze Member

5769932 Gibson, Will (William) Bronze Member

5769397 Humphrey, Angus (Gus) Bronze Member

5789463 Jones, Hamish Bronze Member

4508017 Kellaway, Angus Bronze Member

5805849 Lamrock, Jack Bronze Member

5776711 Love, Eloise (Ellie) Bronze Member

5771980 Millard, Harry Bronze Member

4327861 Myers, Peter Bronze Member

5761802 Naito, Ami Bronze Member

5720175 Ravenhall, Ethan Bronze Member

4456149 Robertson, Sydney Bronze Member

5690014 Sheridan, Amey (Amy) Bronze Member

5493798 Stanwell, Lachlan (Lochie) Bronze Member

4467507 Stenning, David Bronze Member

5419747 Wines, Sophie Bronze Member

5736737 Zagorski, Max Bronze Member

Sat 18/09/2021 08:30 16:00 Patrol and Vice Captains

Sun 24/04/2022 08:30 16:00 Patrol and Vice Captains


